Datum:
Verein:
Nr. Gew.
1 -73
2  -73
3  -66
4  -66
5 -8]
6 -8
7  -90
8 -90
9 +90
10 +90
1M -73
12 -73
13 -66
14 -66
15 -81
16 -81
17 -90
18 -90
19 +90
20 +90

3. Kampftag 2023 - Bayernliga-Sud Herren

22.04.2023

SF Harteck Hornets
Vorname Nachname
Hannes Schleibinger

Matthias Sipple
Cédric Ullrich
Valentin Winter
Tim Fritzmann
Daniel Bachmann
Lorenz Kofferlein
Thomas Lorenz
Herbert Baur
Konrad Baur

Zwischenstand nach 1. Runde:
Hannes Schleibinger

Jonas Holtmann
Cédric Ullrich
Valentin Winter
Matthias Sipple
Daniel Bachmann
Lorenz K&fferlein
Tim Fritzmann
Herbert Baur
Konrad Baur

Endergebnis:

(Hauptkampfrichter)
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(Heimverein)

Sieg UB
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0
0
10
0

0
0
0

30

o

Ort: MUnchen
Verein: KG Aibling-Grafing
Vorname Nachname
Kevin Miller
lan Stérmer

Maxim Weisser
Lukas Bauer
Eduard v. Briesén
Lukas Kuttalek
Hugo Murphy
Philipp Ampletzer
Daniel Messelberger
Till Goldhammer

lan Stérmer
Kevin Miller
Lukas Bauer
Maxim Weisser
Lukas Kuttalek
Eduard v. Briesén
Philipp Ampletzer
Hugo Murphy
Till Goldhammer
Daniel Messelberger

(Gastverein)
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Sieg UB Restzeit

0 0 122
1 7 0:00
0 0 400
1 10 3:.05
1 10 0:03
0 0O 008
1 10 202
1 10 2:48
1 10 2:06
1 10 203
7 67

1 10  0:06
1 10 0:58
0 0 250
1 10 3:25
1 10 -0:54
0 0O 338
1 10 2:21
1 10 219
0 0 301
1 10 3:25
14 137

(ListenfUhrer)

Zeit
2:38
4:00
0:00
0:55
3:57
3:52
1:58
1:12
1:54
1.57

3:54
3:02
1:10
0:35
4:54
0:22
1:39
1:41
0:59
0:35



